
Regionale MD
Mailly-Champagne 27.6.2021

Comité Marne de CO

Sebastien HRYCKO
Indiv.
Course : Jaune
Distance : 2340m (Climbing 85m)
Time : 1:03:38 (27'12"/km)

8/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Laura MARTIN 0:37:39
2. Tom LEMERCIER 0:39:55
3. Malou BONHOMME 0:40:10

1. 52 00:05:58 293m 20'22"/km
2. 53 00:07:21 00:13:19 199m 36'56"/km
3. 54 00:10:24 00:23:43 251m 41'26"/km
4. 82 00:05:25 00:29:08 313m 17'18"/km
5. 60 00:04:01 00:33:09 178m 22'34"/km
6. 64 00:10:29 00:43:38 162m 64'43"/km
7. 72 00:03:44 00:47:22 152m 24'34"/km
8. 74 00:05:52 00:53:14 156m 37'36"/km
9. 58 00:05:28 00:58:42 218m 25'05"/km

10. 100 00:03:57 01:02:39 167m 23'39"/km
11. 999 00:00:59 01:03:38 146m 6'44"/km
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